Lease: PAGE Well #:1-2
Owner: S&K 0il ; § Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: W2W2W2SES18T255R22E
DER: 33551 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 £ iy Bokrbon
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PR Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 1320
OPR #: 4339 Office # 620-363-2696 |aiEl2620
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-011-24640
20’ of 7” 5 Sacks 8 %" Started: 9/10/2019
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 9/11/2019
711%'27/8 —_— 55/8 SN: -—--- Packer: - TD: 721’
8rd
Plugged: -—- Bottom Plug: --—
Well Log

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
2 2 Top soil {lose rock) 8 526 Light shale
6 8 Clay & Lime 5 531 Black shale
11 19 Shale 15 546 Shale
27 46 Lime 5 551 Black shale

49 Black shale 1 552 Lime

52 Lime 19 571 Shale

60 Shale 18 589 Light shale (Limey)
22 82 Lime 1 590 Lime
2 84 Shale 2 592 Black shale
3 87 Lime 3 595 Light shale
14 101 Shale 21 616 Shale

103 Lime 15 631 Black shale (Limey)

110 Shale (Black) 20 651 Light shale
25 135 Shale 20 671 Dark sandy shale
3 138 Lime 8 679 Shale
43 186 Shale 2 681 Sandy shale (Oil sand streak)
5 191 Light shale 3 684 Qil sand (some shale) (Fair bleed)
14 205 Black shale 3 687 Oil sand {(some shale) (Good bleed)
5 210 Light shale 5 692 Oil sand (very little shale) (Good bleed)
31 241 shale 3 695 Qil sand (Good bleed) (Some shale)
9 250 Shale (Limey) 2 697 Oil sand (Very Shaley) (Fair bleed)
7 257 Lime 1 698 Sandy shale (Oil sand streak)
7 264 Shale (Limey) 12 710 Sandy shale
3 267 Red bed TD 721 Shale
14 281 Light shale
44 325 Sandy shale
13 338 Shale
1 339 Coal
7 346 Light shale
23 369 Lime
2 371 Black shale
33 404 Shale (Limey)
9 413 Light shale
8 421 Lime
16 437 Shale
4 441 Lime
5 446 Light shale
9 455 Sand (Light shale)
2 457 Sandy shale (Slight odor)
1 458 Oil sand (some shale) (Poor bleed)
15 473 Sandy shale
44 517 Shale
1 518 Lime




